



2020:JKLHC-JMU:10109

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU AND KASHMIR AT JAMMU

SWP No. 251/2019

IA No. 01/2019

Date of order: 15.02.2019

Manjeet Kour

Vs.

State & ors.

Coram:

Hon'ble Mrs. Justice Sindhu Sharma, Judge.

Appearing counsel:

For Petitioner/Appellant(s) : None.

For respondent (s) : None.

There is no representation on behalf of the parties as Advocates are abstaining from work as Bar Association has decided to take a protest march against killing of CRPF personnel, adjourned.

List on 18.02.2019.

(Sindhu Sharma)
Judge

Jammu:

15.02.2019

Pawan Chopra