



Sr. No. 45
2020:JKLHC-JMU:10109

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

SWP No. 251/2019

Manjeet Kour

.....Appellant(s)/Petitioner(s)

Through: None

Vs

State of J&K

..... Respondent(s)

Through: Mr. Mahesh Singh Salaria, Advocate

Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE WASIM SADIQ NARGAL, JUDGE

ORDER
06.12.2022

Awaiting appearance of the learned counsel for the petitioners,
adjourned.

List on 21.02.2023.



(Wasim Sadiq Nargal)
Judge

Jammu
06.12.2022
Javid Iqbal